Equipas de Verao do CBL 2024
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Name

Rui Silva Santos - Rosarinho Nunes Carvalho

Anténio Serra

Francisco Costa-Cabral

Carlos Rodrigues - Rogério Tadeu
Francisco P. Coutinho

Adolfo Steiger - Cristina Steiger
Rui Avelar - Isabel Krus

Joao Fanha

Gongalo Rodrigues - Luis Magalhaes
Pedro F. Matos - Fernando Pombo

Rita Arraiano - José Nuno Moraes
Eduarda Reis - Fatima Alves

Rui Mesquita - Antonia Maximiano
Piedade Castelo Branco

Pedro Durdo

Pedro Matos

Jodo Casquilho

Anténio Rocha - Manuela Manso
Pedro Pina - Pedro Cabrita

José Egreja - Paulo Braula Reis

Beatriz José-Coelho - Paulo Coelho
Nuno Baltazar

Jodo Cecilio

Filomena Falcao - Paulo Cruz

Luis Reynolds

Gongalo Zanartu - Filipe Carnall
Pedro Salgueiro

Maria Jodo Militdo - Emilia Cabral
Conceicdo Pinto Costa

Margarida Machado

Jorge Petrucci
Jo3o Amaral

Ana Luisa Brito - Jodao Paes Carvalho

José Carvalho
Jodo Vieira - Isabel Palha

Matilde Vala

Team

CBL Rui Silva Santos
CBL Rui Silva Santos
CBL Rui Silva Santos
CBL Veraneantes
Lavintholos

Adolfo Steiger

The Kitchen Club
Lavintholos

Grupo CBE e CBL e CBG, lda
CBL Veraneantes

Lavintholos

CBL Veraneantes
VIMPAC

CBL - Matilde Vala
Baleal

Baleal

Filomena Falcao

Emilia Cabral

VIMPAC

Grupo CBE e CBL e CBG, lda

Adolfo Steiger

The Kitchen Club
CBL - Matilde Vala
Filomena Falcao
The Kitchen Club

Grupo CBE e CBL e CBG, lda
The Kitchen Club

Emilia Cabral

CBL - Matilde Vala
Filomena Falcao

CBL - Matilde Vala
CBL - Matilde Vala
Baleal

Filomena Falcao
VIMPAC

CBL - Matilde Vala
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0,07
-0,37
-1,33

0,11
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-1,33

1,27
-0,28
-0,28
0,48
0,28

-0,24

3,10
4,21
4,21
2,41
2,04

0,64
2,00
-2,41

9,03



<33%

1 1,71 Victor Ferreira - Céu Branquinho Adolfo Steiger 1 1,71

2 0,86 Isabel Lampreia CBL Rui Silva Santos 1 0,86

3 0,03 Ricardo Jorge Baleal 1 0,03
4 -0,79 1Inés Cunha Lavintholos 1 -0,79



